Vendor
Department: Library
BELSON OUTDOORS LLC

Memorial Bench (pd for by family)

COMPLETE OFFICE OF WISCONSIN INC Cleaning Supplies

DEMCO INC

ENVISIONWARE INC

INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LLC
PREMIUM WATERS INC

Book Cart for Friends (pd for by Friends)
RFID Tagging Station Service Contract
Books

Water Delivery

Input Date

10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025

Amount

$ 1,378.22
$ 202.15
$ 771.30
$ 61.95
$ 219175
$ 32.49

S 4,637.86



