

Vendor		Input Date	Amount
Department: Library			
BELSON OUTDOORS LLC	Memorial Bench (pd for by family)	10/21/2025	\$ 1,378.22
COMPLETE OFFICE OF WISCONSIN INC	Cleaning Supplies	10/21/2025	\$ 202.15
DEMCO INC	Book Cart for Friends (pd for by Friends)	10/21/2025	\$ 771.30
ENVISIONWARE INC	RFID Tagging Station Service Contract	10/21/2025	\$ 61.95
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES LLC	Books	10/21/2025	\$ 2,191.75
PREMIUM WATERS INC	Water Delivery	10/21/2025	\$ 32.49
			\$ 4,637.86